P R O D U C T S   S I G N A L  T O W E R S  +  S TAT U S  I N D I C AT I O N
P F A N N E N B E R G . C O M
INTENSE SIGNAL TOWERS
BR 50 •	Ultra bright and super slim – Excellent perceptibility and slim design (ø 54 mm).
•	Signaling mode determinable by LED – Replaceable LEDs determine the signal-
ing mode (continuous or blinking light). The standard modules are already equipped
with continuous light LEDs.
•	Individual configuration – Up to 5 modules can be combined at any time. In

Y
P FA N N E N B E R G . C O M
Ordering example
SIGNAL TOWER ARTICLE NO.
5-stage, IP 65 Version 230 V AC 24 V DC
BR50-SM 28250081000 28250818000
+
BR50-MG
+
BR50-FL
28250220000
28250071050 28250078050
+
BR50-MG
+
BR50-CL
+
LED BA15d
28250220000
28250040060
28213000018 28213000011
+
BR50-MG
+
BR50-BL
+
LED BA15d
28250220000
28250051030 28250058030
28213000030 28213000007
+
BR50-MG
+
BR50-CL
+
LED BA15d
+
BR50-MG
+
BR50-BC
28250220000
28250040010
28213000014 28213000006
28250220000
28250010000
+
BR50-TG
BR50-S100
28250230000
28250150010
Sounder modules
Flashing light module
Continuous light
module with bulb or
LED
Blinking light module
with bulb or LED
Continuous light
module with bulb or
LED
Mounting stand
(100 mm) and seal
230V AC 24V DC
P R O D U C T S   S I G N A L  T O W E R S  +  S TAT U S  I N D I C AT I O N
P F A N N E N B E R G . C O M
STAGE 5
STAGE 4
STAGE 3
STAGE 2
STAGE 1
MOUNTING VARIANTS
Sounder
module